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      3
      5

Q. Place

Breeder

Him Rock Racing

1,1903-7

Complicata

Daitaku Riva

Keita Tosaki
Dam's dam

54.0

Norito Nishimura
Yumeno Lucky Tracey's Secret     Masao Sato Norito Nishimura

Yoko Maeda

Dam's sire

Mr. Prospector      

April Sonnett

Heart's Cry

Fabulous Turn

Emmaline            

Irene's Talkin      

Hennessy            

Queen Sonnet

Realize Lynx(JPN)

Brian's Time

Akilina             

Storming Heaven

Stravinsky

Midnight Lute       
Clay's Rocket       

Speightstown        

King Kamehameha

1
1.28.3 1 1/2

7
8

5.54

305.6
1.31.0 DS
1.28.8 NK

6 6

4

3

5
7

6
10

Win
Odds

NK

Margin

133.7

1
199.4

Win
Fav

1 1/2

Finish
(1/10s)

7

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Rieno Tesoro(USA)

Wagenseil(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

10th

11th

6th

12th

7th

Mikki Hennessy(JPN)

Satono Tiger(JPN)

Wide Excellent(USA)

195,598,800

Jungle Moon

7-3-5

Bracket Q. Quinella

Rugby Ball

Sold (Yen) 375,483,900

Bracket E. Exacta

Total Sold

1st
Danon Chantilly

3rd Bulldog Boss(JPN)

2nd Laser Bullet(JPN)

4th

5th

9th Charismasun Sky(JPN)

Monde Classe(JPN)

Sweet Ibn

American Chance     

Diablo's Story

Saita Three Red(JPN)

Lyphard Cannes
Daiwa Major

9th 1 Charismasun Sky(JPN)1

8 6

99

2

54.0
26

9 12

54.0
7128 4

12

7th 11
3

9
8th 10 Monde Classe(JPN)

6th 4
Satono Tiger(JPN)

4

7

21,000,000
0

Sex
Age

7,350,000
0

Weight
(Kg)

FP

00
2,100,000 1,050,000

2,100,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Position
4c

Bk Hs Horse

4,200,000

1c

8
2.7

29.56

Mikki Hennessy(JPN)
1.26.9

1.25.82

54.0Saita Three Red(JPN) 4
11.02

211 1
5

2.7
1.25.5 28

1
Laser Bullet(JPN)

4th 8 Realize Lynx(JPN)

1.28.0 6

1.26.9

10
5

57 6

1010

54.0
55 Rieno Tesoro(USA)

6

54.0
50.0

7

8
5th 6

11th 2 Wagenseil(JPN)
9

11
3 810th

12
4Wide Excellent(USA) 54.0

12

FP
Sire

Horse
Dam

1.32.2 751.0612th 9 Dual Sword(JPN) 11 119 12

Trainer

11

Jockey

7

Owner

11

9

3

7,350,000

4,200,000

Oak Bluff Stables LLCRyo Takei
Kenji RyotokujiHayato Yoshida

Takatoshi SakaiJukiya Takigawa

Brightia Ibn

Keiichi SamekawaSatoshi Kokubo
Meiner Love

All About Style
Seiji Sakai
Kiyoshi Hagiwara

Danehill

Kundai IidaFumio Matoba

713.4

7
Bulldog Boss(JPN) 4

Takatoshi Sakai

Shuji Akaoka

Satoshi Kokubo Masashi Kobayashi

Shinji Beppu

Kosuke Narazaki

54.0

8
2

Sanko BokujoHidekatsu Shimizu

Shadai FarmSatoshi Kokubo
Hajime SatomiTsubasa Sasagawa

Daichi Shibata

54.0
1.28.7 3/49 10 612.29
1.28.5

URAWA 11R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 35,700,000Yen

TELE TAMA HAI OVAL SPRINT (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

September 20, 2017, 1400m, Dirt Good    , Cloudy    

4th 5th

430

27,064,000
1,870

3-5
Trifecta

1,040

51,811,000
3-5-7 950

1,760

Trio

6-3

5,050

140

Show

120
180

Win
23,187,500

270
15,594,900

5-7 220

21,978,4006,076,900
3-6

31,724,800 2,447,600
3-7 2907-3

Salt Lake           

Dual Sword(JPN)

Mamoru Tanaka

Takumi Kobayashi

Einoshin Abe

Kazutaka Katori

Akita Bokujo

Mizuki Iwabuchi
Cookie Kitty

Lyphard Niece

Dual Story

Agnes Digital

Durandal End Sweep           

Neo Universe

Sadler's Wells      

Sanko Bokujo Co. Ltd.

Yoshihiro Sawa

Shadai FarmToshio Tomita
Northern Taste Fujio TomitaKosei Akimoto

Northern Farm

Yasunari Iwata

Yukino Sakura

Shinichi Koga
Gulf Coast Farms LLC 

Cutting Edge
Sunday Silence

Fahamore            
Langfuhr            

Breezy Stories      

North Hills Management

35,700,000
0

35,700,0001,050,000

3
2nd

5.035 53rd
56.0
55.0

9
5

2c 3c
1st 7

3
6

3
1.25.1

21,000,000


